1. Listen and repeat.

‘})) 1. You

C ) ) 4. Some

) 7. There

) 10. No

‘))) 2. Your
W 5 said

W) s. They

) 11. 50

ud))3. Come
‘))) 6. Here
")) 9. Go

) 12. My

2. Putt he letters in order and write the tricky words.

Example:

disa said

1. ouy

2. yrou
3. rehe
4. ythe

5. 0s

3. Listen and write. ")
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6. cmoe

7.ym

8. eoms

9. og

10. tehre

1

2
3
4.
5

YOU
HERE
COME
GO
THEY

4. Listen and choose. W)

YOUR

THERE
SOME
NO
MY




